Ken Cook
503-939-4168
ken@ThePreparedGroup.com
www.ThePreparedGroup.com

Sean Larson
503.997.7542
Sean.Larson@BetterTogetherPS.com
www.BetterTogetherPS.com

DING Chris Borg
dential Mortgage C 503.481.1369
Chris@Empower-Mtg.com

www.Empower-Mtg.com

Bradley Boland
0 503.747.3630
C 503.957.9599
BradleyBoland@hotmail.com
www.0OneillTransferAndStorage.com

#  PAINTING Jeff Sommers
N ESP Painting 503.372.7981
jeff@ESPPainting.com

www.ESPPainting.com

PAYROLL Devin Kidman
CheckRight NW C 503.539.4604

F 800.785.1132

Devin@CheckRightNW.com

www.CheckRightNW.com

#  PEST CONTROL Tim Banwell
N\ Beaverton Pest Control, Inc. 503.645.7948
CCB #70831 BvtnPestControl@hotmail.com
www.BeavertonPestControl.com

PHOTOGRAPHER Nicole Severson
Nicole Severson Photography 608.385.9079

Hello@NicoleSeversonPhotography.com
www.NicoleSeversonPhotography.com

/\ PLUMBING Judah Hamnes
The Plumbers, Inc. 503.519.6644
CCB #177214 Judah@ThePlumbersinc.net

www.ThePlumbersinc.net

#  PRESSURE WASHING Dylan Andrist
N\ Pressure Power 503.473.5970
PressurePowerPDX@gmail.com

www.PressurePowerPDX.com

PRINTER SALES, SERVICE & SUPPLY Rob Caress
Laser On-Line, Inc. 503.784.7212
Rob@LaserOn-Line.com

www.LaserOn-line.com

PRINTING, DIRECT MAIL Shelley Vallereux
Oregon Data 503.783.0248
Shelley@0regon-Data.com

www.Oregon-Data.com

PROFESSIONAL ORGANIZER Rachel Harris
Organized Home Solutions 971-220-5546
rachel@0rganizedHomeSolutions.live
www.0rganizedHomeSolutions.live

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT Alex Brewer
Uptown Property Management 971.331.4137
Alex@UptTownPM.com

www.UptTownPM.com

REAL ESTATE - Commercial Denise Brohoski
Commercial Real Estate NW C 503.309.5106
Denise@CommercialRENW.com

www.CommercialRENW.com

REAL ESTATE - Residential Todd Crawford
John L. Scott Real Estate 503.318.6113
CrayFin@gmail.com

www.JohnLScott.com/toddc

4  ROOFING Leslee Fielder
N\ Pacific West Roofing, LLC 503.635.8706
CCB #169414 Administration@PacificWestRoofing.com

www.PacificWestRoofing.com

Jose Villasenor Sr
503.791.7578
mmetrotsi@gmail.com
www.metrotsl.org

!\ TREE SERVICE
Metro Tree Service

VETERINARY

Cornell Center Animal Hospital

VIDEOGRAPHER
Mountain Honey Media

WEBSITE DEVELOPER
Cherokee Designs

WINDOW €

Tori Butch

TButcher@Lakefie
www.BeavertonVei

LeTip of Tigard
SW Metro
Business Listings

Meetings - Thursday’s
7:00 AM - 8:30 AM

Be our guest at an upcoming meeting

Oregon State Bar
16037 SW Upper Boones Ferry Rd
Tigard, OR 97224

Mission
Le Tip is a membership organization that promotes and
generates new and ongoing business for members through
networking, lead generation, and membership retention.
Le Tip of Tigard is committed to building deep business
relationships and becoming proficient networkers.
Trust is at the core of who we are!
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